Transferpette® S -8/-12
Mikroliterpipetten | Microliter pipettes
Gebrauchsanleitung | Operating manual | Mode d'em-
ploi | Instrucciones de manejo | Istruzione | Instruções de
utilização | 操作手册
®
Impressum
BRAND GMBH + CO KG

Data matrix The data matrix refers to the BRAND MyProduct website.
www.brand.de/ip Hyperlink to BRAND patent site
12 Order Information
68 Operating manual Transferpette® S-8/-12 997208
12 Order Information
12.1 Ordering Information/Accessories
Transferpette® S -8
Volume Description Order No.
  0.5–10 μl M8-10 705900
  5–50 μl M8-50 705906
10–100 μl M8-100 705908
20–200 μl M8-200 705910
30–300 μl M8-300 705912
Transferpette® S -12
Volume Description Order No.
  0.5–10 μl M12-10 705920
  5–50 μl M12-50 705926
10–100 μl M12-100 705928
20–200 μl M12-200 705930
30–300 μl M12-300 705932
Table stand
Description Order No.
Table stand for
6 Transferpette® S